Fred Fournier

Independiente

06:06:41

Tiempo Oficial

121° 114°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Half Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:43:24
T1 00:07:09
BIKE 03:21:02
T2 00:03:27
RUN 01:51:37

Tiempo

00:43:24
00:50:34
04:11:37
04:15:04
06:06:41

Empuriabrava

HALF
2023

23°

Pos. Categoria
GE 45 - 49 Masc

Ritmo
2'17"/100m

26.85 km/h

519"/km

1005 HLF



